2-054 www.anssion.com
3 Port Air Operated Valve
Series 3A100
Symbol
P R
A
10-NC 10-NO
P R

2.5mm (Cv=0.31)2 12mm (Cv=0.67)2
1 10 06 NO
◆ How to Order
3A
Normally closeNC
Action
Normally open*NO
* NO (Normally open)only for single acting type.
1/806
Port size
M5 0.8×M5
Double actingSingle acting10 20
Series
100 Series1
Model
3 port 2 position air valve3A
2- 3.3Φ
13
18
1
2- 3.3Φ 7.7
27
1/8″
2
2- 3.3Φ
13
18
1
2- 3.3Φ
7.7
27